CRAFTMADE

Specs

Bulb Wattage
Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (Ibs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)
Shape

Finish

Glass or Shade Color

100
Indoor
8.71

E26

3

Al9

100

110

Bowl
Brushed Satin Nickel
Alabaster

X21 Flushmounts - X225-BN

3 Light Inverted Pendant

X21 3 Light Inverted Pendant in Brushed Satin Nickel

e Requires 3 Medium 100-watt bulbs (not included)

Dimensions

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Max Hanging Length (in.)
Leadwire Length (in.)
Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)

15

19

91
103.74
5.04
1.02
5.04
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